Kappelirinne palveluasuminen

Asemapiirustus
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Bruttoala
Kerrosala

Asuinhuoneistoala
Tehokkuus

Liiketila

~ Asuntojakauma

Palveluasuminen 1h+avok.
Palveluasuminen 2h+avok.
Palveluasuminen 3h+avok.

' Yhteensi

Keskimaarainen asuntokoko

Autopaikat

Sailytettava kuusi

Sailytettava manty

Sailytettava koivu

Puu, laji ei maaritetty

Istutettava puu
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9260 brm?
7000 kem?

4865,5 hum?
1,90 brm2/hum?

25 kem?

85 kpl
48 kpl
2 kpl
135 kpl

36,0 m?




KAPPELINNOTKO

Kaantdpaikan osa toteutetaan
tassa vaiheessa rasitteena
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